
Undergraduate Lectures:  
 
Date Topic Teacher 
7-2-2017 Diarrheal Disease Dr. Prachi Karnik 
14-2-2017 HIV in Children Dr. Yashwant 

Gabhale 
21-2-2017 Newborn care and temp regulation in 

newborn 
Dr. Swati Kulkarni 

28-2-2017 PEM Dr. Prachi Karnik 
7-3-2017 Jaundice in NB Dr. Vinayak Kodur 
14-3-2017 Nutritional anemia, Hemolytic anemia Dr. Sujata Sharma 
21-3-2017 Pediatric Malignancy Dr. Sujata Sharma 
11-4-2017 Childhood TB Dr. Mona Gajre 
18-4-2017 Acyanotic congenital heart disease Dr. Sanjeevani 

Masavkar 
6-6-2017 Cyanotic congenital heart disease Dr. Sanjeevani 

Masavkar 
13-6-2017 RDS, Birth Asphyxia Dr. Vinayak Kodur 
20-6-2017 Cerebral Palsy Dr. Arpita Adhikari 
27-6-2017 Neonatal  sepsis Dr. Jayashree 

Mondkar 
4-7-2017 Chronic liver disease Dr. Alka Jadhav 
11-7-2017 Abdominal pain Dr. Savita Khadse 
18-7-2017 Nephrotic syndrome Dr. Sadhana Zope 
25-7-2017 LBW babies Dr. Swati Kulkarni 
1-8-2017 Epilepsy in children Dr. Arpita Adhikari 
8-8-2017 Respiratory treat infection in children Dr. Smita Patil 
22-8-2017 Childhood TB Dr. Nikita Shah 
29-8-2017 Acute and chronic Renal failure Dr. Sadhana Zope 
5-9-2017 Diabetes mellitus, thyroid disorders in 

children 
Dr. Savita Khadse 

12-9-2017 CNS Infection  in children Dr. Smita Patil 
19-9-2017 Childhood Palliative care Dr. Nikita Shah 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Undergraduate Tutorials: 

 

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHER 
19/7/17 Wednesday  Tuberculosis  in children Dr Sadhana Zope
24/7/17 Monday  Normal Growth & Nutritional 

assessment
Dr Prachi Karnik 

26/7/17 Wednesday  Fluid and electrolytes Dr Sanjeevani 
Masavkar 

31/7/17 Monday  Meningitis in children Dr Arpita Adhikari
2/8/17 Wednesday  Malnutrition in children Dr Alka Jadhav 
7/8/17 Monday  Nutritional Anemia Dr Kriti Hegde 
9/8/17 Wednesday  Behavioral disorders in children Dr Mona Gajre 
14/8/17 Monday  Rickets & other vitamin 

deficiencies
Dr Nikita Shah 

16/8/17 Wednesday  Nephrotic Syndrome Dr Radha Gulati- 
Ghildiyal 

21/8/17 Monday  Haemolytic Anaemia Dr Sujata Sharma 
23/8/17 Wednesday  Bioethics in Pediatrics Dr Yashwant 

Gabhale 
28/8/17 Monday  AGE with dehydration Dr Krashap Shetty
30/8/17 Wednesday  Approach to cardiac disease Dr Sanjeevani 

Masavkar 
4/9/17 Monday  Approach to abdominal pain Dr Prachi Karnik
6/9/17 Wednesday  UTI in children Dr Sadhana Zope
11/9/17 Monday  Fever with rash Dr Savita Khadse
13/9/17 Wednesday  Child abuse Dr Radha Gulati- 

Ghildiyal 
18/9/17 Monday  Seizures in children Dr Smita Patil 
20/9/17 Wednesday  Autism spectrum disorders Dr Mona Gajre 

25/9/17 Monday  Chronic liver disease Dr Alka Jadhav 
27/9/17 Wednesday  Approach to bleeding Dr Sujata Sharma
2/10/17 Monday  Learning disability Dr Arpita Adhikari


